VKR Group paid
tax per country
(DKK) — 2023

Total paid tax in 2023:
DKK 840,842,043

Denmark
USA
Germany
France
Poland
Switzerland
Netherlands
Sweden
Great Britain
Hungary
Belgium
[taly
Slovakia

Czech Republic

China
Austria
Australia
Ireland
Canada
Norway
Spain
Lithuania
Romania
Slovenia
New Zealand
Israel
Croatia
Portugal
Serbia
Bulgaria
Estonia
Turkey
Latvia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Argentina
Chile
Japan
Finland
Russia*

298,349,000 P
128,562,858 VIKIR

113,384,343

57,890,541
49,891,719
41,316,170
25,964,430
25,578,577
19,155,550
17,133,357
16,850,569
9.291,244
7,598,924
5,499,963
4,673,359
4,268,000
3,107,600
2,389,179
2,021,461
12,014,684
11,922,019
11,589,932

766,911

693,511

525,004

463,000

360,647

197,179

183,877

161,911

79.000

70,063

42,373

20,493

14,486

11,332

7,193

-3,200
-1,205,216 |

*The effect for Russia is due to the closing down of activities, which was completed in 2023.
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